
 

 

 

Lp. Nauczyciel egzaminujący     

Nazwa 

przedmiotu 

Rodzaj 

egzaminu 

(pisemny, 

ustny) 

 

Kierunek 

 

Grupa/semestr 

Poziom i 

forma 

studiów 

 

Nr sali 

Termin,data 

Godz. od - do Tytuł, 

stopień 

naukowy 

 

Imię 

 

Nazwisko I 

 

II 

 

III 

 

 

dr inż. Michał Chmielowski Elektrotechnika 

i elektronika 2 

pisemny Transport Gwy01/IV S1 120 22.06 

10:15-

12:00 

23.06 

14:15-

16:00 

07.09 

10:15-

12:00 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


